Safety Gate: Rapid Alert System for dangerous non-food
products
Alert number A12/00030/21
Category Lighting equipment
Type of alert Products with serious risks
Product user Consumer
Product LED Bulb
Brand
Name LED 6W Warm White Bulb
Type / number of model A01153
Barcode DD0262WMWESZZ
Batch number
OECD Portal Category 78000000 - Electrical Supplies
Description
LED Bulb E27/ E14 3W 5W 7W 9W 12W 15W 18W Smart IC LED
Light Cold White /Warm White Lampada Ampoule Bombilla
Lamp (5pcs ). The product is sold online, in particular via
Wish.com.
Packaging description
Country of origin People's Republic of China
Alert submitted by United Kingdom
Counterfeit * NO
Risk type Electric shock
Technical defect
The lens cap of the bulb can be removed without any tool
which provides access to live parts. A user or a child could
touch them and receive an electric shock. / The product does
not comply with the requirements of the Low Voltage Directive
and the relevant European standard EN 62560.
Risk
Measures adopted by notifying country Removal of this product listing by the online marketplaceRecall
of the product from end users
© European Commission (2021)
Images
© European Commission (2021)